
1 Lummi Nation

2 Tulalip Heritage 2021.22 NW 1B League Schedule 
3 Grace Academy 

4 Shoreline Christian

5 Lopez Island

6 Cedar Park

7 Providence 

8 Fellowship

Dec. 6 (Tues) Girls/Boys Varsity Jan. 6 (Fri) Girls/Boys Varsity Jan 24 (Tues) Girls/Boys Varsity 

Tulalip Heritage @ Providence Grace Academy @ Lummi Nation Shoreline Christian @ Tulalip Heritage

Cedar Park @ Grace Academy Providence @ Shoreline Christian Lummi Nation @ Lopez Island

Shoreline Christian @ Lopez Island Lopez Island @ Cedar Park Cedar Park @ Providence 

Fellowship @ Lummi Nation Tulalip Heritage @ Fellowship Fellowship @ Grace Academy 

Dec. 8 (Thur) Girls/Boys Varsity Jan. 10 (Tues) Girls/Boys Varsity Jan. 26 (Thur) Girls/Boys Varsity 

Lopez Island @ Grace Academy Cedar Park @ Shoreline Christian Providence @ Lopez Island

Tulalip Heritage @ Cedar Park Grace Academy @ Providence Shoreline Christian @ Lummi Nation

Providence @ Lummi Nation Lummi Nation @ Tulalip Heritage Tulalip Heritage @ Grace Academy 

Shoreline Christian @ Fellowship Fellowship @ Lopez Island Cedar Park @ Fellowship

Dec. 13 (Tues) Girls/Boys Varsity Jan. 12 (Thur) Girls/Boys Varsity Jan 31 (Tues) Girls/Boys Varsity 

Lummi Nation @ Cedar Park Providence @ Tulalip Heritage Lummi Nation @ Grace Academy 

Lopez Island @ Tulalip Heritage Grace Academy @ Cedar Park Shoreline Christian @ Providence 

Grace Academy @ Shoreline Christian Lopez Island @ Shoreline Christian Cedar Park @ Lopez Island

Fellowship @ Providence Lummi Nation @ Fellowship Fellowship @ Tulalip Heritage

Dec. 15 (Thur) Girls/Boys Varsity Jan. 17 ( Tues) Girls/Boys Varsity Feb 2 (Thur) Girls/Boys Varsity 

Tulalip Heritage @ Shoreline Christian Grace Academy @ Lopez Island Shoreline Christian @ Cedar Park

Lopez Island @ Lummi Nation Cedar Park @ Tulalip Heritage Providence @ Grace Academy 

Providence @ Cedar Park Lummi Nation @ Providence Tulalip Heritage @ Lummi Nation

Grace Academy @ Fellowship Fellowship @ Shoreline Christian Lopez Island @ Fellowship

Jan. 4 (Wed) Girls/Boys Varsity Jan 19 (Thur) Girls/Boys Varsity 

Lopez Island @ Providence Cedar Park @ Lummi Nation

Lummi Nation @ Shoreline Christian Tulalip Heritage @ Lopez Island

Grace Academy @ Tulalip Heritage Shoreline Christian @ Grace Academy 

Fellowship @ Cedar Park Providence @ Fellowship

Teams entered into Schedule with Boys & Girls 

Set up your start time based on best start time for your school 

*Make changes you feel needed for your boys/girls team 
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